
# Pro Captains # Amateur Anglers

(330) 208-6628 zjobes@yahoo.com 1 Zak Jobes 1 Alan  O’Halloran (519) 818-7039 rustyohalloran@msn.com

(740) 705-3856 valentine1185@yahoo.com 2 William Valentine 2 Tom O'Harris (734) 218-3188 oharrist@yahoo.com

(330) 808-0521 tyler.berthold@grainger.com 3 Tyler Berthold 3 Daniel L Petro (419) 341-2271 danpetro28@gmail.com

(419) 512-1648 lineman2500@yahoo.com 4 Travis Smith 4 Dennis Owen (216) 233-5149 dennisowen1025@gmail.com

(865) 214-2382 steven.k.paul2004@gmail.com 5 Steven K Paul 5 Derrick Treadway (740) 819-1293 derrick.treadway@gmail.com

(219) 895-7688 skoopsfish1@yahoo.com 6 Steve R Skupien 6 Eric  Bradish (412) 817-7664 bradisheric@comcast.net

(330) 351-0039 steve.hendricks@comunale.com 7 Steve R Hendricks 7 Thomas Sniadecki (567) 201-3584 tjsniadecki@aol.com

(330) 353-6021 8 Scott Geitgey 8 Gregory J Licht (724) 601-8987 lichtgreg@msn.com

(419) 706-3917 sboswell51@gmail.com 9 Scott Boswell 9 James M Gill (216) 469-3827 gillja82@gmail.com

(440) 666-3265 ryan.buddie@gmail.com 10 Ryan Buddie 10 Jason  McElwain (419) 231-6767 Jason@mcelwainind.com

(847) 609-0135 Sledheadrobf7@yahoo.com 11 Rob T Lester 11 Jeff A Hebert (989) 529-4219 hebertsworkshop@yahoo.com

(574) 876-5318 jusjign@gmail.com 12 Randy Gaines 12 Jeffrey D Trout (440) 420-6948 northcoastmarine@live.com

(330) 714-8009 mreiter@graveslumber.com 13 Mike R Reiter 13 Jordan Blake (937) 205-5234 earthworksjordan@gmail.com

(216) 440-1359 miller3316@gmail.com 14 Mike Miller 14 Kenneth L Carpenter (330) 968-8916 kennycarpenter12@gmail.com

(330) 571-4023 agavlak42@yahoo.com 15 Aaron Gavlak 15 Kevin R Mowry (614) 745-9604 kmowry@columbus.rr.com

(419) 602-1884 Lucas.Hahn6@gmail.com 16 Lucas Hahn 16 Larry D Weaver (330) 231-5289 plehilcon@yahoo.com

(419) 230-8776 guytonracing@gmail.com 17 Lenny G Guyton 17 Mike Dowdall (330) 801-3474 Hookinhogs68@gmail.com

(567) 694-1390 madgabfar@gmail.com 18 Josh Crum 18 Tim Nicholas (330) 414-9111 jlisy@northernhaserot.com

(440) 396-6156 jgibson514@gmail.com 19 Joseph Gibson 19 Chad Ritz (419) 706-5350 critz34@gmail.com

20 Jim Taggert 20 Chad  vanburen (304) 644-0580 cvanburen5777@gmail.com

(440) 371-2223 jason.eriemarinesales@gmail.com 21 Jason Zsebik 21 Dale White (989) 780-6637 dwhite@baycitymi.org

22 Jarred DiGiacobbe 22 David  Troyer (330) 473-5264 davidtroyer300@gmail.com

(216) 570-7810 jimcrna31@gmail.com 23 James Rieke 23 Derek A Logan (419) 360-5014 theloggs11@gmail.com

(216) 225-9528 silverbullet630@yahoo.com 24 Gary Kisel 24 Drae  Prentice (519) 919-4483 dkprentice@hotmail.com

(412) 580-5396 dabraski@hotmail.com 25 Frank R Broskey 25 Eric G Hoskins (419) 215-7781 eric.hoskins827@gmail.com

(586) 913-5595 erik.jensen.22412@gmail.com 26 Erik H Jensen 26 Greg  Burgess (704) 830-4854 burgess1892@yahoo.com

(419) 566-1529 edtrent60@gmail.com 27 EDGAR TRENT 27 Ian  Danielson (402) 208-8945 iandanielson@yahoo.com

(989) 252-5326 dylandwhite44@gmail.com 28 Dylan White 28 Jason  Latchic (740) 584-1747 latchicj@outlook.com

(330) 417-7128 walleyecharter@yahoo.com 29 Duane A Phillips 29 Jason H Hites (567) 674-2648 jhites2013@gmail.com

(419) 602-1181 darrylbrundage@gmail.com 30 Darryl Brundage 30 Jeffery Speer (517) 507-1785 jeffrey.speer71@gmail.com

(440) 812-3910 dan.gaul@yahoo.com 31 Dan J Gaul 31 Jim Zieglowsky (319) 461-8562

(440) 552-1110 Harper63@gmail.com 32 Dan Harper 32 Josh Rohrbacher (419) 239-7431 joshrohrbacher44870@yahoo.com



(330) 329-2420 Donicic@yahoo.com 33 Ciprian Donici 33 Kent D Weatherwax (765) 412-3204 kentweatherwax@yahoo.com

(419) 577-3107 brian.e.hance@gmail.com 34 Brian Hance 34 Kyle Wagner (440) 309-8247 kwagner1032@yahoo.com

(419) 503-1748 mealsonreelz@gmail.com 35 Bobby Greene 35 Michael  Tonti (419) 367-2493 Tonti2594@gmail.com

(440) 223-8866 barryjr.french@trazer.com 36 Barry French 36 Paul O Miller (330) 473-8369 paulmiller8369@gmail.com

(440) 315-7348 aharmon111@gmail.com 37 Andrew Harmon 37 Tom  Yourkiewicz (440) 213-3619 thomasyourkiewicz@yahoo.com

(216) 536-6965 a3zakarowsky@gmail.com 38 Adam Zakarowsky 38 Mike Manion (216)410-3455

39 Merf Miller 39 John Marc Miller **Youth

40 Tim Bock 40 Ethan Short **Youth 

41 Bob Ruetz 41 Landon Ruetz **Youth 

42 Rodger Riggs 42 Khaden Berry **Youth 

43 Josh Lewis 43 Dylan  Lewis ** Youth 

Alternate - Kevin Moses 

Alternate- Mark Ebbenga 


